WEB
04/2020
Worm and wheel gearbox
- Ratios from 7.5:1 to 100:1
- Output backlash: N/A
- Max. input speed: 2,800 rpm
- Materials:

70
90
Ø13
140
67 67
110
h8
74
100
130
CHMR90 Torque up to 540 Nm
Max. input Max output Efficiency Self
Reduction speed speed at 900 rpm locking
Part number ratio (rpm) (rpm) (%) output Price each
CHMR90-7 7,5:1 2800 373,33 NC No - 509,62 F
CHMR90-10 10:1 2800 280,00 NC No 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-15 15:1 2800 186,66 NC No - 509,62 F
CHMR90-20 20:1 2800 140,00 NC No 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-25 25:1 2800 112,00 NC No - 509,62 F
CHMR90-30 30:1 2800 93,33 NC No 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-40 40:1 2800 70,00 NC No 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-50 50:1 2800 56,00 NC No 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-60 60:1 2800 46,66 NC not defined 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-80 80:1 2800 35,00 NC not defined 4 509,62 F
CHMR90-100 100:1 2800 28,00 NC Yes 4 509,62 F
Stock*
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Output torque (Nm values given as a guide only)
Ratio 7,5:1 10:1 15:1 20:1 25:1 30:1 40:1 50:1 60:1 80:1 100:1